Y~' -
S

iihg 8%&5@&

Registration - March 3, 2025

Class Ages Day
GPLA Beg. Cheer 5-8 Tues
GPLA Beg. Cheer 9-12 Tues
GPLA Int. Cheer 5-8 Thurs
GPLA Int. Cheer 9-12 Thurs
GPLA Beg. Hip Hop 5-8 Tues
GPLA Int. Hip Hop 9-12 Tues
GPLA Beg. Gymnastics 5-8 Sat
GPLA Int. Gymnastics 9-12 Sat
Co-Rec Basketball
(Rookies) 56 Sun
Co-Rec Basketball
(Pee Wees) 8 Sun
GPLA Baslfetball Clinic 9-10 Sun
(Minors)
GPLA Baskc?tball Clinic 11-12 Sun
(Majors)
GPLA Baske.tball Clinic 13-15 Sun
(Juniors)
Co-Rec Beg. Fitness 9-11 Sat
Co-Rec Int. Fitness 12-15 Sat
Co-Rec Beg. Tennis 7-15 Sat
GPLA Int. Tennis 9-15 Sat
Co-Rec Int. Tennis 9-15 Sat
Flag Football .
(Pee Wees) 8 Fri
Flag Football .
(Minors) 9-10 Fri
e
2 o= ¢
i il Classes 50 s
=__z
$10 with PlayL.A waiver
-

Time
6:00p
7:00p
6:00p
7:00p
6:30p
7:30p
9:00a

10:00a

12:00p

1:00p

2:00p

3:00p

4:00p

9:00a
10:00a
9:00a
10:00a

11:00a

5:30p

6:30p

-

W

Tell Us tHow
Were Loing!
This is your park, and
your feedback means
the most to us.

B

Ve Fine Punt

Ages are determined as of
January 1, 2025.

Waivers are available for those
who qualify. Ask for details.
PlayLA Youth and Adaptive
Youth Sports Programs are made
possible by the LA28 Olympic and
Paralympic Games.

Persons with disabilities are
welcome to participate in our
programs. Reasonable
accommodations will be made
with prior arrangements. Please
be aware that some
accommodations may take 30
days or longer. Please submit
your request for accommodations
as soon as possible.

Information is subject to change
without prior notice.

No refunds or credits unless the
class is cancelled by the facility.

(818)893-4923

ave

\

<

City of Los Angeles

Department of Recreation and Parks

Branford Bulldog
Brochure

March - June 2025

Registration Dates

Spring Sports - February 3, 2025
Spring Classes - March 3, 2025

13306 Branford St. Arleta, CA 91331

@branfordreccenter

S

E



| ST - S . -

On- Going ng/mmy‘ Baseball/ Softball : S Volleyball &

Registration - February 3, 2025 & Registration - February 3, 2025

Name Days Time Price
u After Mon 2:30p- $50 per Division Ages Eval Day E.val Division Ages Eval Day Eval Time
School thru 6:00p week Time
Club Fri ' GPLA _ :
Tee-Ball 3-4  Mar.4  5:30p Minors 10 Mar.4 - 5:30p
Senior Line Tlé(es 10:00a-  $10 per B Pitch-Tee 5.6 Mar. 4 5:30p GRLA 11-12  Mar. 4 6:30p
Dancing Th 12:30p month r : Majors
s urs Co-Rec Coach 7.8 Mar. 5 GPLA
\ Cﬁ oA 1»‘&1\? Pitch 2N Juniors 13-15  Mar. 4 7:30p
R — 5
&)
< o 26 Co-Rec Co-Rec .
g 5 W D NMinors 9-10  Mar.5  6:30p Minors 9-10  Mar.5 5:30p
/7 é%} F ‘ Co-Rec
' - 11-12 Mar. 5 6:30
CoRec 1112 Mars  7:30p Majors ar P
N o-Rec
All Sports Eval | b, @£\ Co-Rec AJuniors fe-lls | il 3
&V ) / . 13-15 Mar. 5 8:30p (
4 Make-Ups (e & @J ) Juniors
Baseball/Softball 9a-10:30a D1 y
Volleyball 9a-10:30a Gym GPILA Coach 7.8 M 4 6:30 3 3 §0m
Soccer 1a-12pField 1 ) : itch ) ar- S Registration - February 3, 2025 -
Pt Division Ages Eval Day Eval Time
3 GPLA Mi 9-10 Mar. 5 5:30 8 Y
Op enlng 1nors = ar. :30p 5 -
. 5-6 Mar. 3 5:30p
Day GPLA Majors 11-12  Mar. 5 6:30p Rookies
p = GPLA 7-8  Mar. 3 6:30p
W GPLA Juniors 13-15 Mar.5  7:30p Pee Wees ' '
— Apri12 —— ceEE s | ez | sEm
\\ Rookies
Spring Interested in Y Co-Rec Pee
C h. Wees 7-8 Mar. 3 6:30p
| Egg Hunt ° - — COCHIng ?‘ﬁlz 5‘ s ﬁo 3 i
0 3
| | Sports? 1 pous 7O
» $10 with PlayL.A waiver
] -




