Spring Classes

Registration - March 3, 2025

Class	Ages	Day	Time
GPLA Beg. Cheer	5-8	Tues	6:00p
GPLA Beg. Cheer	9-12	Tues	7:00p
GPLA Int. Cheer	5-8	Thurs	6:00p
GPLA Int. Cheer	9-12	Thurs	7:00p
GPLA Beg. Hip Hop	5-8	Tues	6:30p
GPLA Int. Hip Hop	9-12	Tues	7:30p
GPLA Beg. Gymnastics	5-8	Sat	9:00a
GPLA Int. Gymnastics	9-12	Sat	10:00a
Co-Rec Basketball (Rookies)	5-6	Sun	12:00p
Co-Rec Basketball (Pee Wees)	7-8	Sun	1:00p
GPLA Basketball Clinic (Minors)	9-10	Sun	2:00p
GPLA Basketball Clinic (Majors)	11-12	Sun	3:00p
GPLA Basketball Clinic (Juniors)	13-15	Sun	4:00p
Co-Rec Beg. Fitness	9-11	Sat	9:00a
Co-Rec Int. Fitness	12-15	Sat	10:00a
Co-Rec Beg. Tennis	7-15	Sat	9:00a
GPLA Int. Tennis	9-15	Sat	10:00a
Co-Rec Int. Tennis	9-15	Sat	11:00a
Flag Football (Pee Wees)	7-8	Fri	5:30p
Flag Football (Minors)	9-10	Fri	6:30p



The Fine Print

- Ages are determined as of January 1, 2025.
- Waivers are available for those who qualify. Ask for details.
- PlayLA Youth and Adaptive
 Youth Sports Programs are made
 possible by the LA28 Olympic and
 Paralympic Games.
- Persons with disabilities are
 welcome to participate in our
 programs. Reasonable
 accommodations will be made
 with prior arrangements. Please
 be aware that some
 accommodations may take 30
 days or longer. Please submit
 your request for accommodations
 as soon as possible.
- Information is subject to change without prior notice.
- No refunds or credits unless the class is cancelled by the facility.

Tell Us How We're Doing!

This is your park, and your feedback means the most to us.





Branford Bulldog Brochure





March - June 2025

Registration Dates

Spring Sports - February 3, 2025 Spring Classes - March 3, 2025

13306 Branford St. Arleta, CA 91331 (818)893-4923 @branfordreccenter

On-Going Programs

Name	Days	Time	Price
After School Club	Mon thru Fri	2:30p- 6:00p	\$50 per week
Senior Line Dancing	Tues & Thurs	10:00a- 12:30p	\$10 per month
O TO		1	MAI





Mar 8

All Sports Eval Make-Ups

Baseball/Softball 9a-10:30a D1 Volleyball 9a-10:30a Gym Soccer 11a-12p Field 1



Apr 5

Opening Day



Apr 12

Spring **Egg Hunt**



Baseball/Softball

Registration - February 3, 2025

Division	Ages	Eval Day	Eval Time
Tee-Ball	3-4	Mar. 4	5:30p
Pitch-Tee	5-6	Mar. 4	5:30p
Co-Rec Coach Pitch	7-8	Mar. 5	5:30p
Co-Rec Minors	9-10	Mar. 5	6:30p
Co-Rec Majors	11-12	Mar. 5	7:30p
Co-Rec Juniors	13-15	Mar. 5	8:30p
GPLA Coach Pitch	7-8	Mar. 4	6:30p
GPLA Minors	9-10	Mar. 5	5:30p
GPLA Majors	11-12	Mar. 5	6:30p
GPLA Juniors	13-15	Mar. 5	7:30p

Interested in Coaching Sports?



Volleyball

Registration - February 3, 2025

Division	Ages	Eval Day	Eval Time
GPLA Minors	9-10	Mar. 4	5:30p
GPLA Majors	11-12	Mar. 4	6:30p
GPLA Juniors	13-15	Mar. 4	7:30p
Co-Rec Minors	9-10	Mar. 5	5:30p
Co-Rec Majors	11-12	Mar. 5	6:30p
Co-Rec Juniors	13-15	Mar. 5	7:30p

Soccer

Registration - February 3, 2025

O		•	,
Division	Ages	Eval Day	Eval Time
GPLA Rookies	5-6	Mar. 3	5:30p
GPLA Pee Wees	7-8	Mar. 3	6:30p
Co-Rec Rookies	5-6	Mar. 3	5:30p
Co-Rec Pee Wees	7-8	Mar. 3	6:30p

All Sports \$1103

\$10 with PlayLA waiver